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CALEDON PHESTIGIOUS CEDAR DRIVE ATTENTION!!!! TRUCK DRIVERS!

HOBBY FAFIMEHSI WOOD WOHKEHSI

EVERY MINUTE OF EVERY DAY!!!
FREE REAL ESTATE INFORMATION

1-800-660-1328
THEN ENTER THE EXTENSION NUMBER

|18 George Street, Georgetown
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1| Donaghedy, Georgetown

. Lnﬂkmg fnr that perfect b3 T o
set-up? ' AR o

* Wonderful 3.5 acres &
long views

» Small outbuildings incl:

e Off the Furks uf thé Credit Road

* Magnificent stone and cedar raised bungalow workshop, alum. shed, mini barn with loft o M

* Perched on top of 2.6 perfectly wooded acres « Cozy 3 bdrm sidesplit, large kitchen

* Totally upgraded 4+1 Bdrm, 3 bathrms, MF Den « Two 30 foot decks overlooks acreage 4| 8 1 O

* Spacious rooms, Cathedral ceilings, Large windows | . Basement has rec room & woodstove - ﬂ

* Two natural stone floor-to-ceiling Fireplaces e 1 minute to Georaetown. easy access g, . L TR e

* Wrap around Deck and Walkouts from most rooms o 3:1 aiol 9 b o, e eatan e EXT. 4048

MAGNIFICENT & TOTALLY SECLUDED
AT ONE WITH NATUFIE NEAR BELFOUNTAIN!!

- NEW PRICE - $529,900

MAGNIFICENT CALEDON PROPERTY
& IJPGFIADED BUNGALOW

3339 900 i

. Tﬂtally pnvate!cuzy bungalnw on 3. 5 Hulhng Acr&s
* 2+1 bdrm/2 bthrm home at end of long lane

. 9 3 acres, near Balinuntaln on Forks ni Iha Credlt
* Caledon Hills close to #10 or Mississauga Road

* Was summer home 1928, now updated 4 Bdrm * Open concept layout, flagstone frpic & woodstove
* Mn. fir derv/5th bdrm, Sun rm/fam rm, pool » Upgrds incl: shingles, furnace, windows, oak kit

» Stone fireplace and pine walls living & dining room Main bath, Spa Rm w/hot tub & 25 x 12

» Stream, Skiing, Golfing and especially Hiking Sep Workshop

UNBELIEVEABLE IDYLLIC PARADISE . .. * Lower level: 3rd bdrm w/4 pcs bathrm & rec room
. Thls IS a "One ui a Iund pmparty"!"'

EXT. 4052

. "CALL JESSIE" A.S.A.P. .
Ext. 405! Beautlful New Bungalow Georgetown South i $134 900
o G eouslmo 1. ft. 2 Store TnBeBuilt..“ $254900'

JESSIE JACOBS _::_Sales Rep

¢ Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

HALTON LTD., REAI TOR

: 877-5165

(24 HR PAGER)
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FERNBROOK HOME ON A

PREMIUM LOT
$257,000. Beautifully finished
“Fernbrook” 4 bedroom home with 2-
car garage on a premium lot. Fully finished
basement with rec room, 5th bedroom,
exercise room, 3 piece bath, and lots of
storage. Upgraded kitchen with extra
®1 cupboards and counter space. Walk out to

| tastefully landscaped garden and patio.
™| French doors on living room. Separate
' dining room. Interlocking brick pathway
and Noma lights to front door. A
beautifully kept home awaits new owners.
Call me for a private showing. 99-463-30

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
877IIIIIIII 5 1 6 5 Tor. 905-874-3040 Res. 873-6744
Jim Akers” '; Erin 519-833-9714 Oakville 875-2143
Broker X
A House SOLD Name You Can TYust

GLEN WILLIAMS

1.37 ACRES
$329,000. Looking for a piece
of country on a quiet court in |
the “Glen”. Gorgeous Tudor
style home sports 3 bedrooms.
Extra large family room in the
basement has extra deep
windows with wood burning
fireplace. Eat-in kitchen with
walkout to treed back yard.
Three bedrooms. Main floor
laundry. Two car oversized JE
garage. Well priced and won't|
last long. 99-328-30 L

. FAMILY TRAILER AND CAMPGROUND

29.9 acres of picturesque sites make this former KOA campground a real
find. 170 sites plus the township will allow a further 200 sites to be
developed. 90% repeat business. An extensive list of Assets is available
upon request. A chance to be your own boss for the summer months. Call
Julia’ for more information on this unique listing.

JULIA STUART" 'stlesRer
| Johnson Associates 877. 516 5

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

OPULENT ELEGANCE LIVE IN ONE SIDE RENT THE OTHEFI
IN PASTORAL BEAUTY $334,900 Nice duplex in prime area of Acton. Each unit contains 2
Luxury! Hilltop Turreted Bungalow. Stucco/brick exterior. | bedrooms, kitchen, living room & family room. Newer
Elegant yet casual. 2 fireplaces. Den, a superb master suite | windows., new roof + front doors + screens in 1998.

with flrEplaCE 3 BR/1-4 pce, 2-3 pce. baths. Formal dlnlng $133 000. Call Jim Akers** for an exclusive Eppolnlmﬂnt
room, central vacuum system. Very unique home with '

3 storey turret. Jim Akers*". 99-298-30 98-396-90
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| NVESTMENTIIE MOVE THE FAMILY RIGHT INIH

- : Great location on quiet street. 50' x 140’ nicely treed &
2 stores, 2 apartments, fully rented. Annual income Is . £
$31,800. A lot of rannuatiugs completed on this older | '/andscaped yard. Gleaming hardwood floors, finished rec

building. Call Jim Akers** for an exclusive appointment at | room. Call Jim Akers™ today for an exclusive viewing
877-5165. Listed at $219,900. -290- 877-3163. 99:460-30

Qver 25 Years of
Experience in
Selling Real Estate

IDEAL STARTER HOME - FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE in Ha lton Hl lls
Immaculate 3 bedroom with oak staircase, bleached oak

hardwood floors + kitchen cabinets. Walkout to patio, lots |
of ceramic flooring. Partially finished basement, nicely & Ar G’(I.
landscaped. Call Jim Akers** today! 99-458-30




